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Stimme fur VOLKSENTSCHEIDE
Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Ungultige Stimmen

Gultige Stimmen

Direktbewerber

EdelhauBer, Ralph
Plobner, Jan

Dr. Pircher, Bianca
Lutke, Kristine
Norgall, Klaus
Joos, Jiirgen

Schotz, Evelyn

Stadelmann, Walter

Bremer, Gabriel

Ruder, Birgit

Zibi, Daniela

Erststimmen
Stimmen
2.108
609
576
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905
180
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4912

26

4.886

Anteil ©
43,1 %
125 %
118 %

28%
18,5 %
3,7 %

51%

0,3 %

0,5 %

89,1%

0,5 %

99,5 %
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Zweitstimmen
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36,7 %
132 %
11,7 %

40 %
199 %
31%
52 %
0,5 %
0,9 %
0,5 %
0,5 %
0,0 %
0,5 %
01%
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